
Résultats / Results

9 Avril / April 2004

Women's 20km Points Race Final
Course aux Points Femmes 20km Finale

Sprints every 6 Laps, 80 Laps total/Sprint se disputent tous les 6 tours, le nombre de tours est 80

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom Pays Pts Tours Final
RANK BIB NAME NAT POINTS LAPS FINAL
1. 01 BATES Katherine AUS 19820518 38 1 1
2. 031 KUPFERNAGEL Hanka GER 19740319 31 1 15
3. 054 GUERRERO MENDEZ Belem MEX 19740308 29 1 3
4. 065 QUINN Rebecca USA 19710524 28 1 6
5. 05 WRIGHT Alison AUS 19801102 27 1 2
6. 019 KOZLIKOVA Lada CZE 19791008 25 1 8
7. 041 CARRARA Vera ITA 19800406 23 1 12
8. 022 MONCASSIN Cathy FRA 19770603 22 1 10
9. 050 KUBELSKIENE Edita LTU 19740301 7 0 11
10. 020 PASCUAL TORRECILLA Gema ESP 19790112 5 0 9
11. 034 WICHMANN Anke GER 19750828 4 0 19
12. 057 VISSER Adrie NED 19831019 3 0 16
13. 047 KIM Yong-Mi KOR 19760223 2 0 13
14. 025 VANDEKERCKHOVE Juliette FRA 19820525 2 0 17
15. 018 GONZALEZ PEREZ Yonka CUB 19760109 1 0 4
16. 070 KIMMET Ashley USA 19820824 1 0 18
17. 028 HUNTER Angela GBR 19720922 0 0 7
18. 035 ELLINIKAKI Eleftheria - Ma GRE 19800814 0 0 14
19. 029 MARSHALL Jacqueline GBR 19840625 -20 -1 5
20. 043 SOLDO Eleonora ITA 19840117 -20 -1 20

Speed: 45.649 km/h

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom Pts
Rank Bib Name Points

70 To Go
1. 01 BATES Katherine 5
2. 065 QUINN Rebecca 3
3. 050 KUBELSKIENE Edita 2
4. 031 KUPFERNAGEL Hanka 1
5. 018 GONZALEZ PEREZ Yonka 0

60 To Go
1. 031 KUPFERNAGEL Hanka 5
2. 01 BATES Katherine 3
3. 034 WICHMANN Anke 2
4. 054 GUERRERO MENDEZ Belem 1
5. 020 PASCUAL TORRECILLA Gema 0

50 to go
1. 054 GUERRERO MENDEZ Belem 5
2. 041 CARRARA Vera 3
3. 050 KUBELSKIENE Edita 2
4. 047 KIM Yong-Mi 1
5. 029 MARSHALL Jacqueline 0

40 to go
1. 020 PASCUAL TORRECILLA Gema 5
2. 057 VISSER Adrie 3
3. 034 WICHMANN Anke 2
4. 070 KIMMET Ashley 1
5. 041 CARRARA Vera 0

30 to go
1. 01 BATES Katherine 5
2. 050 KUBELSKIENE Edita 3
3. 065 QUINN Rebecca 2
4. 05 WRIGHT Alison 1
5. 054 GUERRERO MENDEZ Belem 0



20 to go
1. 019 KOZLIKOVA Lada 5
2. 05 WRIGHT Alison 3
3. 022 MONCASSIN Cathy 2
4. 054 GUERRERO MENDEZ Belem 1
5. 041 CARRARA Vera 0

10 to go
1. 031 KUPFERNAGEL Hanka 5
2. 065 QUINN Rebecca 3
3. 025 VANDEKERCKHOVE Juliette 2
4. 047 KIM Yong-Mi 1

FINAL
1. 01 BATES Katherine 5
2. 05 WRIGHT Alison 3
3. 054 GUERRERO MENDEZ Belem 2
4. 018 GONZALEZ PEREZ Yonka 1
5. 029 MARSHALL Jacqueline 0

Women's 10km Points Race Qualifying Heat 1
Course aux Points Femmes 10km Qualifications Serie 1

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom Pays Pts Tours Final
RANK BIB NAME NAT POINTS LAPS FINAL
1. 022 MONCASSIN Cathy FRA 19770603 20 1 12
2. 020 PASCUAL TORRECILLA Gema ESP 19790112 8 0 1
3. 031 KUPFERNAGEL Hanka GER 19740319 8 0 13
4. 01 BATES Katherine AUS 19820518 7 0 14
5. 054 GUERRERO MENDEZ Belem MEX 19740308 5 0 3
6. 028 HUNTER Angela GBR 19720922 5 0 10
7. 043 SOLDO Eleonora ITA 19840117 5 0 11
8. 035 ELLINIKAKI Eleftheria - Ma GRE 19800814 3 0 2
9. 065 QUINN Rebecca USA 19710524 3 0 4
10. 050 KUBELSKIENE Edita LTU 19740301 0 0 5
11. 046 HAN Songhee KOR 19830508 0 0 6
12. 015 DOMINGUEZ Yudelmis CUB 19850119 0 0 7
13. 07 RATKE Alena BLR 19841103 0 0 8
14. 071 CHRINOS Dayana VEN 19830830 0 0 9

061 PRYSHCHEPA Sofiya UKR 19841224 DNF

Top 10 advance to the final Speed: 42.125 km/h

Warning to #35 ELLINIKAKI (GRE) for entering the sprinter's lane when the opponent was already there
Warning #20PASCUAL TORRECILLA (ESP) for for riding on the blue band during the sprint

Points Sprint Résultats / Results
Women's 10km Points Race Qualifying Heat 1
Course aux Points Femmes 10km Qualifications Serie 1

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom Pts
Rank Bib Name Points

30 To Go
1. 031 KUPFERNAGEL Hanka 5
2. 028 HUNTER Angela 3
3. 01 BATES Katherine 2
4. 065 QUINN Rebecca 1
5. 054 GUERRERO MENDEZ Belem 0

20 To Go
1. 01 BATES Katherine 5
2. 020 PASCUAL TORRECILLA Gema 3
3. 054 GUERRERO MENDEZ Belem 2
4. 065 QUINN Rebecca 1
5. 046 HAN Songhee 0

10 To Go
1. 043 SOLDO Eleonora 5
2. 031 KUPFERNAGEL Hanka 3
3. 028 HUNTER Angela 2
4. 054 GUERRERO MENDEZ Belem 1  
5. 046 HAN Songhee 0

Final
1. 020 PASCUAL TORRECILLA Gema 5
2. 035 ELLINIKAKI Eleftheria - Ma 3
3. 054 GUERRERO MENDEZ Belem 2
4. 065 QUINN Rebecca 1
5. 050 KUBELSKIENE Edita 0

Warning to #35 ELLINIKAKI (GRE) for entering the sprinter's lane when the opponent was already there
Warning #20PASCUAL TORRECILLA (ESP) for for riding on the blue band during the sprint



Women's 10km Points Race Qualifying Heat 2
Course aux Points Femmes 10km Qualifications Serie 2
Sprints every 10 Laps, 40 Laps total/Sprint se disputent tous les 10 tours, le nombre de tours est 40

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom Pays Pts Tours Final
RANK BIB NAME NAT POINTS LAPS FINAL
1. 070 KIMMET Ashley USA 19820824 25 1 13
2. 025 VANDEKERCKHOVE Juliette FRA 19820525 20 1 12
3. 041 CARRARA Vera ITA 19800406 20 1 14
4. 05 WRIGHT Alison AUS 19801102 8 0 2
5. 057 VISSER Adrie NED 19831019 7 0 1
6. 034 WICHMANN Anke GER 19750828 6 0 11
7. 018 GONZALEZ PEREZ Yonka CUB 19760109 6 0 15
8. 019 KOZLIKOVA Lada CZE 19791008 5 0 9
9. 029 MARSHALL Jacqueline GBR 19840625 3 0 4
10. 047 KIM Yong-Mi KOR 19760223 2 0 3
11. 062 SEMCHUK Svitlana UKR 19841226 2 0 5
12. 051 PAPINIGYTE Julita LTU 19840224 0 0 6
13. 036 KOSTANTINIDOU KYRIAKI GRE 19841130 0 0 7
14. 058 JAGUSIAK Katarzyna POL 19840329 0 0 8
15. 021 SIREN Maaria FIN 19770622 0 0 10

Top 10 advance to the final Speed: 41.83 km/h

Points Sprint Résultats / Results
Women's 10km Points Race Qualifying Heat 2
Course aux Points Femmes 10km Qualifications Serie 2
Sprints every 10 Laps, 40 Laps total/Sprint se disputent tous les 10 tours, le nombre de tours est 40

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom Pts
Rank Bib Name Points

30 To Go
1. 019 KOZLIKOVA Lada 5
2. 034 WICHMANN Anke 3
3. 062 SEMCHUK Svitlana 2
4. 057 VISSER Adrie 1
5. 047 KIM Yong-Mi 0

20 To Go
1. 070 KIMMET Ashley 5
2. 034 WICHMANN Anke 3
3. 05 WRIGHT Alison 2
4. 018 GONZALEZ PEREZ Yonka 1
5. 036 KOSTANTINIDOU KYRIAKI 0

10 To Go
1. 018 GONZALEZ PEREZ Yonka 5
2. 05 WRIGHT Alison 3
3. 029 MARSHALL Jacqueline 2
4. 057 VISSER Adrie 1
5. 047 KIM Yong-Mi 0

Final
1. 057 VISSER Adrie 5
2. 05 WRIGHT Alison 3
3. 047 KIM Yong-Mi 2
4. 029 MARSHALL Jacqueline 1
5. 062 SEMCHUK Svitlana 0


